
Thursday,  August 3, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Thursday, February 15, 2024  

GRANITE ATHLETICS 
IMPORTANT DATES 
2023-2024 

Fundamentals of Coaching Class (Fall) 
Hunter High School Media Center 3:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

Fundamentals of Coaching Class (Winter) 
Hunter High School Media Center 3:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

Fundamentals of Coaching Class (Spring) 
Hunter High School Media Center 3:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

PAYROLL DUE DATES 
• Fall – Monday, October 9, 2023
• Winter – Monday, February 12, 2024
• Spring – Wednesday, May 1, 2024

• Monday, August 7, 2023 - In Person
1:00-4:00 p.m. (GEC Room D-206)

• Monday, October 16, 2023 - Virtual
1:30 - 3:00 p.m.

• Monday, January 8, 2024   Virtual
1:30 - 3:00 p.m.

• Monday, March 4, 2024     Virtual
1:30 - 3:00 p.m.

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

PAYROLL DUE DATES 

• Q1 – Wednesday, September 27, 2023
• Q2 – Wednesday, December 13, 2023
• Q3 – Volleyball, Monday, February 12, 2024
• Q3 – Wrestling,  Wednesday, March 13, 2024
• Q4 – Wednesday, May 1, 2024

COACHES MEETINGS 
• Q1 – Wednesday, August 9, 2023 -Cross Country/

Soccer - GEC  D-202 - (3:00-4:30 p.m.)
• Q2 – Monday, October 23, 2023 -Basketball -

GTI Room 302 - (3:00-4:30 p.m.)
• Q3 – Thursday, December 21, 2023 -Volleyball -

GTI Room 302 -  (3:00-4:30 p.m.)
• Q3 - Wednesday, February 7, 2024 -Wrestling -

GTI Room 302 - (3:00-4:30 p.m.)
• Q4 – Monday, March 25, 2024 - Track - 

GTI Room 302 - (3:00-4:30 p.m.)

  ATHLETIC COORDINATORS MEETING

• Tuesday, August 8, 2023  GEC - Room D-202 - (2:30-4:00 p.m.)
• Monday, May 13, 2024  GTI Room 302 - (3:00-4:30 p.m.)

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS MEETINGS




